


LIST

Champagne/Sparkling wines

France

Taittinger Reserve Brut

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut
2012

Krug Grande Cuvee Brut
Deutz Rose Classic Brut

ltaly Veneto
Adriano Adami Bosco di Gica Prosecco

White Wine

France Burgundy
Albert Bichot Chablis

2019
Alsace
ZHolngqel Gewurztraminer semi dry

New Zealand Malborough

Villa Maria Private Bin Organic Sauvignon Blanc

2019
Rose Wine
ltaly Sicily
zDoggnafuguTa Lumera Nero d Avola | Syrah | Nocera Rosato
Red Wine

Ukraine Beregovo
\Zlgliyery Stakhovsky Zwiegelt

France Rhone Valley

Eggnille Perrin Chéteauneut-du-Pape Le Sinard

ltaly Puglia

?{S;sunmni San Marzano Primitivo Di Manduria

Spain Rioja

IZ\{)\%rques de Riscal Reserva
|

bottle 750m|

g

2900
12950

15780
3100

890

1250

1450

/80

740

860

2250

1690

1150

LIST

Vodka
Staritski & Levitskiy
Staritsky & Levitsky Private Cellar

Single Malt Scotch Whiskey
Monkey shoulder blended malt
Chivas Regal 12 YO

Blended Scotch Whiskey

Cragganmore 12 YO
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or 12 YO
The Glenlivet Excellence 12 YO

American Whiskey
Maker's Mark
Bernheim wheat whiskey

Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin X0

Gin
Hendrick's

Tequila
Legenda Del Milagro Reposado

Rum
Lacapa 23

Cocktails

Norina
French 75

0ld Fashion
Sazerac

50ml

120ml

2

115
250

225
190

220
295
215

165
245

365
750

180

125

260

150
150
150
150



